
 
                 

 

               

 

                 

 

                   

 

                 

 

                 

 

                   

 

                       

 

                  

 

                 

 

                 

 

                       

 

                 

 

             

 

             

 

Wiley  Canyon  Elementary  School  

2018 ‐2019  

Emergency  Drills  

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 – 9:00 am (Earthquake Drill) 

Thursday, September 6, 2018– 9:00 am (Fire Drill) 

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 – 2:00 pm (Lockdown Drill) 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 – 10:18 am (Disaster Drill) 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 – 9:00 am (Fire Drill) 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 – 9:40 am (Lockdown Drill) 

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 – 2:00 pm (Fire Drill) 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 – 9:30 am (Earthquake [Drop & Evacuate] Drill) 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 – 1:30 pm (Fire Drill) 

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 – 10:00 am (Lockdown Drill) 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 – 9:00 am (Earthquake Drill) 

Monday, April 15, 2019 – 2:00 pm (Earthquake [Drop & Evacuate] Drill) 

Thursday, May 2, 2019 – 9:00 am (Fire Drill) 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019‐ 9:00 am (Lockdown Drill) 

Monday, June 10, 2019‐ 9:00 am (Fire Drill) 


